Specifications subject to change without notice.
Note:
LED drivers are designed and intended to operate LED loads only.
Non-LED loading may be outside the specified design limits of our
LED drivers, and therefore cannot be covered by any warranty.
If you desire to use our LED drivers to operate non-LED loads
please contact us to discuss compatibility.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
LED-60W Series– Fixed Output and Dimmable
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation
Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Aluminum Housing
Ordering Options:
-D:	 0-10V & Resistance dimmable version comes with an extra two wires +Purple/-Gray on
	 the output side. -D 0-10V Dimming is compatible with most quality 0-10V wall dimmers.
	 See page 3 for additional specifications.
-PD: 	 PWM Dimmable version comes with an extra two wires +Purple/-Gray on the output
	 side. PD PWM version is PWM Dimmable via a positive 10% to 100% Duty Cycle,
	 200Hz to 1KHz, 0-10V Pulse. See page 4 for additional specifications.
Constant Current - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Current
(mA ±3%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED60W-170-C0350-XX 350   56-170   59.5  92%
LED60W-134-C0450-XX 450   44-134   60  92%
LED60W-086-C0700-XX 700   28-86   60  92%
LED60W-058-C1050-XX 1050   19-58   60  91%
LED60W-048-C1250-XX 1250   16-48   60  91%
LED60W-043-C1400-XX 1400  14-43   60  91%
LED60W-036-C1670-XX 1670   12-36   60  91%
LED60W-027-C2300-XX 2300   9-27   60  90%
LED60W-024-C2500-XX 2500   8-24   60  90%
LED60W-022-C2720-XX 2720   7-22   59.8  89%
LED60W-020-C3000-XX 3000   7-20   60  89%
LED60W-018-C3330-XX 3330   6-18   59.9  88%
LED60W-015-C4000-XX 4000   5-15   60  87%
LED60W-012-C5000-XX 5000   4-12   60  87%
Constant Voltage - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED60W-012 • 12   1250-5000   60  87%
LED60W-015 15   1000-4000   60  87%
LED60W-018 18   833-3300   59.9  88%
LED60W-020 20   750-3000   60  89%
LED60W-022 22   680-2720   59.8  89%
LED60W-024 • 24   625-2500   60  90%
LED60W-027 27   575-2300   60  90%
LED60W-036 36   418-1670   60  91%
LED60W-043 43   350-1400   60  91%
LED60W-048 48   313-1250   60  91%
LED60W-058 58   263-1050   60  91%
LED60W-086 86   175-700   60  92%
LED60W-134 134   113-450   60  92%
LED60W-170 170   88-350   59.5  92%
Class 2: US/Canada US Only
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage Range: 100-277 Vac Nom.  (90-305 V Min/Max)